
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Lightweight Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Formula 40 Middleweight Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

305 
853 

49 
475 
270 
122 
314 

10 
29 
60 

609 
5 

161 
580 

28 
77 
11 
31 
51 

146 
148 

69 
59 

970a 

80 
65 

423 
760 
258 
176 

89 

Name 

Gene Frerichs 
Jim Avila 
Jaycee Sterling 
Wayne Dixen 
David Mathis 
Byron Garay 
Jerry Hernandez 

Alfonso Califano 
Jim Dobson 
David Martin 
A n t h o n y  ( To e -K n e e ! )  M o r r is o n  
Luke Sanzone 

Sahar Zvik 
Marco Palos 
Geiser Hernandez 
David Kolb 
Lee Callans 
Richard Stampp 
Dan McCormack 
Craig Pascucci 
Scott Christensen 
Gerardo Flores 
Jim Barker 
Niccole Cox 

Harry Brehm 
Simon Barrett 
Glen Carson 
Blair Harness 
Chris Sarbora 
Sean Taitt 
Brian Taylor 

Class 

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

17.703 
20.263 
35.262 
40.165 
41.577 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

10.186 
15.595 
15.679 
17.984 
42.298 
42.953 
43.579 

1:08.292 
1:08.559 
1:09.008 
1:49.895 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

12:07.212 
12:24.915 
12:27.475 
12:42.474 
12:47.377 
12:48.789 
11:01.507 

10:57.822 
11:08.008 
11:13.417 
11:13.501 
11:15.806 
11:40.120 
11:40.775 
11:41.401 
12:06.114 
12:06.381 
12:06.830 
12:47.717 

0.598 

Best Tm 

1:56.093 
1:57.422 
1:58.892 
1:57.618 
2:01.996 
2:02.291 
2:06.691 

1:48.402 
1:50.408 
1:50.865 
1:51.191 
1:51.102 
1:55.554 
1:55.706 
1:55.674 
1:59.316 
1:59.659 
1:59.151 
2:05.044 

Status Addl2 

V ic to ry  R ac in g  U S A, V Bo o st  

Wrench  

Wife 

MARPA  

P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

G P R  S t a b il iz e r,  M it h o s  L e a t h e r s  

1EASYDAY  

AG NETWORK CABLING 
Green Company 

 Barrett65Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/8/2024 3:24:47 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

10.186 

Avg. Speed 

87.999 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.402 

Best Speed 

89.002 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 3 

Sun Race 12: F40MW, F40LW 

Sun Race 12: F40MW, F40LW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:57:03 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

12/8/2024 12:15 
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Pos 

DNS 
DQ 

No. 

754o 
99 

Name 

Vanessa Walters 
Neil Lauzon 

Class 

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

5 

Diff 

DNS 
DQ 

Total Tm 

10:58.033 

Best Tm 

1:52.159 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/8/2024 3:24:47 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

10.186 

Avg. Speed 

87.999 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.402 

Best Speed 

89.002 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 3 

Sun Race 12: F40MW, F40LW 

Sun Race 12: F40MW, F40LW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:57:03 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

12/8/2024 12:15 

Page 2/2 


